Match By Category

Cat
CcB

cc

DU

A W N R

ESD

A W N R

FC

FCGF

GF

LBW

LFCGF

LS

LW

SD

B2 W N -

SGF

SH

SSD

Alias
1

SANOKEE SAGE
1

AUGUSTUS GOODNIGHT

4
MOUNTAIN MENACE
BOURBON BRIAN
TWO DOT

CAD

4

MARSHAL KANE
GRAY BEARD

LARSON E PETTIFOGGER

BLACKJACK BART

1

JOE MCGLUE

2

CHANCE DERRINGER
VARMIT BILL

1

BENDER

1

QUEEN OF BLING

1

CYANIDE SUE

1

KANDO KATE

1

WHIRLWIND WENDY
4

COLT LAREDO
BARBWIRE

ZONA

NAVEY DAVEY

1

DUTCH PARDEE

1

BLUERIDGE RANGER
1

RUSTLER

Total

76.32

112.30

102.54
107.24
135.98
167.68

100.36
144.16
245.68
277.73

90.91

148.60
258.68

147.44

145.29

180.93

128.39

102.21

124.78
128.86
147.46
212.06

160.03

94.84

147.67

Stage 1

19.27

28.95

24.59
30.41
29.32
44.23

25.89
39.50
30.12
82.15

19.20

35.12
34.65

24.59

36.21

54.03

31.52

24.96

22.75
46.62
40.89
51.67

52.95

20.00

35.63

8/17/2024

Stage 2

20.59

31.01

24.78
24.79
43.15
40.00

25.07
39.81
40.38
69.83

28.57

41.47
27.72

27.56

45.77

41.66

39.03

26.12

34.90
27.64
30.03
42.77

36.38

20.30

38.36

Stage 3

16.43

27.73

25.52
25.40
29.61
34.47

22.68
25.94
25.18
69.58

16.60

26.70
46.31

43.14

32.75

39.56

21.73

21.27

32.24
26.97
45.17
26.95

35.24

17.51

29.01

Stage 4

20.03

24.61

27.65
26.64
33.90
48.98

26.72
38.91
150.00
56.17

26.54

45.31
150.00

52.15

30.56

45.68

36.11

29.86

34.89
27.63
31.37
90.67

35.46

37.03

44.67

Stage 5

Stage 6 Remarks

CLEAN

CLEAN

CLEAN

CLEAN



25




